Plan Holders

User Name Email

@ Plan Holders posted to vendors

Jessica Mohler jmohler@bxohio.com

Mike Krenn aeromark@outlook.com

james wimmer jdstriping@att.net

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.com

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Anthony Whitacre Ischnell@oglesby.net

William Zimmerman bzimmerman@arlinc.us

Cyndi

cthornton@bxohio.com cthornton@bxohio.com

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com
Debbie Bradford

info@bxohio.com

Caleb Charles caleb@thepavepro.com

Business Name

Builder's Exchange, Inc

The Aero-Mark Company
LLC

JD Striping & Services, INC

sandbox

PWXPress

Dodge Data and Analytics

North America Procurement
Council

Oglesby Construction Inc

American Roadway Logistics

Builder's Exchange, Inc

ConstructConnect

Builder's Exchange, Inc

Charles Brothers Asphalt

Address

9555 Rockside Rd
Valley View, OH 44125-
6281

10423 Danner Dr
Streetsboro, OH 44241-
5071

438 Beecher Ave
Ravenna, OH 44266-2006

16192 Coastal Hwy
Lewes, DE 19958-3608

1900 Coffeeport Rd,
jacksonville, FL 32208

4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018

PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504

305 Woodlawn Ave
Norwalk, OH 44857-2234

2661 Barber Rd
Norton, OH 44203-1056

9555 Rockside Rd
Valley View, OH 44125-
6281

30 Technology Pkwy South
Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092

9555 Rockside Rd
Valley View, OH 44125-
6281

4997 Hendron Rd
Groveport, OH 43125-
9370

Withdraw Plan Holders

Phone

(866) 907-6300

(330) 995-0100

(330) 296-7151

(918) 352-6195

(408) 676-8941

(413) 376-7032

(302) 450-1923

(419) 668-8204

(330) 659-2013

(866) 907-6300

(770) 849-6459

(866) 907-6300

(614) 226-4801

Business Type

Plan Room

Prime

Prime

Prime

Prime, Supplier

Prime, Supplier

AEC Firm

Prime,
Subcontractor

Subcontractor

Plan Room

Subcontractor

Plan Room

Prime,
Subcontractor

Print

Receives Notifications

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No



User Name Email Business Name Address Phone Business Type Receives Notifications

1126 Ferris Rd

Kimberly Gilbert kgilbert@aasafetyinc.com A & A Safety, Inc. Amelia, OH 45102-1892

(513) 943-6100  Prime Yes



